
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b} Insert full names(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 

(Gf any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

07354800 

(a) Premier Rider Limited 

IANe (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 7 May 2015 

Signed 0 Date 7 May 2015 

Bridgestones 
125/127 Union Street 

Oldham 
OL1 1TE 

0161 785 3700 
mail@bridgestones co uk 

ul 

For Official Use 

(og 
13/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Premier Rider Limited 

on the 7 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Director 

Mrs R Beardwell 
9 Wellington Close 
Watford 

WD19 5BF 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Rebecca Beardwell 

Signed QD. TRecit 2 2 2 

Dated 7 May 2015 

Signature y Beeson eL & Date 7 May 2015 



Premier Rider Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

No Assets. 0 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature VRecr tire Qe Date 7 May 2015 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 

NatWest 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

4 Ordinary £1 share 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature. V Reiko 28 Date 7 May 2015 

NIL 

0 

(0) 
0 

0 

0 
(0) 

0 

NIL 

(399) 
(17,618) 
(14,187) 

(56) 
(32,259) 

(32,259) 

4 

(1) 

(32,260) 
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